

S. No. 107

Supplementary

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 4123/2023
In SWP No. 134/2014

Dilshada Begum

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Zaffar Mehdi, Adv.

V/s

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER

17.07.2023

Issue notice to the respondents through their counsel.

List on 01.09.2023.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

17.07.2023

"Aasif"