



S.No.5

2023:JKLHC-SGR:1400

Regular Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

**SWP 134/2014**

DILSHADA BEGUM

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

**Through:** Mr.M.M. Dar, Advocate

Vs.

STATE OF JK AND OTHERS.

...Respondent(s)

**Through:** Mr. Jehangir Ahmad Dar, GA

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**29-11-2024**

Let pleadings be completed within two weeks.

List on 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2025.

**(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR:**

**29-11-2024**

Mubashir