

Serial No.23

Regular list

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

SWP 134/2014

DILSHADA BEGUM

..... Applicant/petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr. Zaffar Mehdi, Advocate.

V/s

STATE OF JK AND OTHERS

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Ms. Rahila Khan, Assisting counsel (R-1-4)
None for respondent No.5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

(ORDER)

06.08.2025

Await appearance of counsel for the respondent 5.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 16th September, 2025.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

SRINAGAR

06.08.2025

"Abdul Rashid"

