

37
----

Regular
---------

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

**SWP 134/2014**

**DILSHADA BEGUM**

..... Appellant(s)

Through: None.

V/s

**STATE OF JK AND OTHERS.**

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**Coram:**

**Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge**

**ORDER**

**01.06.2026**

Await appearance of the parties.

List on 07.07.2026.

**(Sanjay Dhar)**  
**Judge**

**SRINAGAR**

**01.06.2026**

*Aasif*